
3-15-26 TIME TRIAL START LIST 2026 PEREZLUHA COACHING TIME TRIAL #2

FIRST GROUP (9:15:00AM START)
1) Juniors) 2) Road Bike Female 3) Road Bike Male                                                                                                                                                                                                
(Oldest-Youngest for all categories except Juniors)

3 per category required for daily awards

# BIB # GENDER CATEGORY AGE START TIME (AM) LAST NAME FIRST NAME

1 412 M 15KM 45 9:15:00 Gonzalez Steven

2 425 M 15KM 41 9:15:30 Perez Chain

3 98 M Juniors 16< 8 9:20:00 Oleson Ezra

4 97 M Juniors 16< 9 9:20:30 Szymanski Spartacus

5 M Juniors 16< 11 9:21:00 Lee Silas

6 77 F Juniors 16< 11 9:21:30 Szymanski Edelweiss

7 428 M Juniors 16< 11 9:22:00 Tsimashenka Iyerafei

8 70 M Juniors 16< 13 9:22:30 Miller William

9 431 M Juniors 16< 14 9:23:00 Schloeter Maximiliano

10 432 M Juniors 16< 14 9:23:30 Pye Ian

11 435 M ROAD 60+ 74 9:24:00 Noland Arthur

12 439 M ROAD 60+ 60 9:24:30 Pye Todd

13 422 M ROAD 60+ 60 9:25:00 Garcia Angel

14 419 M ROAD 59 9:25:30 Boxx Kevin

15 416 M ROAD 53 9:26:00 Shutt Kevin

16 12 M ROAD 50 9:26:30 Connor Brendan
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      SECOND GROUP (10:15:00AM START)
1) TT Bike Female 2) TT Bike Male 3) Team Time Trials                                                                                                                                                                                              

(Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards 
# BIB # GENDER CATEGORY AGE START TIME (AM) LAST NAME FIRST NAME

1 439 M AERO 70+ 74 10:15:00 Mowery Paul

2 1197 M AERO 60+ 80 10:15:30 Hanson Jack

3 72 M AERO 60+ 77 10:16:00 Schuler Steve

4 590 M AERO 60+ 71 10:16:30 Eccleston Kevin

6 1200 M AERO 60+ 70 10:17:00 Griswold David

7 441 M AERO 60+ 69 10:17:30 Adams Mike

8 469 M AERO 60+ 67 10:18:00 Quinn Jeffry

9 488 M AERO 60+ 60 10:18:30 Dailey Mark

10 422 M AERO 60+ 60 10:19:00 Garcia Angel

11 489 M AERO 58 10:19:30 Frost Joe

12 580 M AERO 57 10:20:00 Neumann David

13 1175 M AERO 56 10:20:30 Benschneider Todd

14 12 M AERO 50 10:21:00 Connor Brendan

15 5 M AERO 43 10:21:30 Mora Miguel

16 439 M AERO 14 10:22:00 Pye Ian

17 591 F AERO 56 10:22:30 Antonio Karla

18 581 F AERO 56 10:23:00 Neumann Heike

19 582 F AERO 54 10:23:30 Langan Betsy

20 583 F Recumbent 55 10:24:00 Larsen Kyle
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